
Detroit Randonneurs

010. Huntington Woods To Northville 107K

Saturday 1 June 2024, 09:00 EDT

Event Type: RUSA

Distance:  66.5 mi / 107.1 km

Climbing:  1414 ft

Organizer:  Dragi Gasevski (2484256588)

RWGPS Name:  010. Huntington Woods To Northville Audax

Modified:  2024-01-31 11:16:25 EST

Cues Generated:  2024-01-31 11:17 EST

Cuesheet Version:  2

If abandoning ride or to report a problem call the organizer: Dragi Gasevski (2484256588). For Medical/Safety
Emergencies Call 911 First!

***:Easy to miss, B:Bear, B/C:Becomes, FMR:Follow Main Road, L:Left, LMR:Leave Main Road, NM:Not Marked,
Q:Quick, R:Right, SO:Straight On, SS:Stop Sign, T:T Intersection, TFL:Traffic Light, TRO:To Remain On, X:Cross

Start Controle STAFFED

Open: Jun-01 09:00 EDT
Close: Jun-01 10:00 EDT

Burton Elementary School (248) 765-7098
26315 Scotia Rd Huntington Woods, MI 48070

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

0.1 0.1 0.1 R Departure Control by Turn Right

1.3 1.3 1.2 L Oak Park Blvd

2.5 2.5 1.2 SO B/C Wyoming Ave

3.9 3.9 1.5 R Outer Dr W

4.7 4.7 0.7 L Slight left to stay on Outer Dr W

11.1 11.1 6.5 L TRO Outer Dr W

13.8 13.8 2.7 R TRO Outer Dr W

15.7 15.7 1.9 R TRO Outer Dr W

15.7 15.7 0.0 L TRO Outer Dr W

16.3 16.3 0.6 R Edward N Hines Dr

19.6 19.6 3.3 R Bathroom Break on the right

30.2 30.2 10.6 L Northville Rd

30.7 30.7 0.5 L Edward N Hines Dr

32.9 32.9 2.2 R CadyCenter/S Center St

33.2 33.2 0.3 R E Cady St



33.3 33.3 0.1 L Hutton St

33.3 33.3 0.0 L Approaching Control #2 Turn left onto Mary Alexander Ct

Controle 2 MERCHANT

Open: Jun-01 10:34 EDT
Close: Jun-01 12:39 EDT

Los Tres Amigos Northville +12487737945
44 Mary Alexander Ct Northville, MI 48167

Tot Seg Leg Cue Description

33.4 0.1 0.1 L Exit Control Turn left onto S Center St

33.7 0.4 0.3 L 7 Mile/Edward N Hines Dr/W Seven Mile Rd

35.9 2.6 2.2 R Northville Rd

36.4 3.1 0.5 R Edward N Hines Dr

44.5 11.2 8.1 R Bathroom brake in park return

50.3 17.0 5.8 L Outer Dr W

52.8 19.5 2.5 L TRO Outer Dr W

54.5 21.2 1.7 L TRO Outer Dr W

55.5 22.2 1.0 R TRO Outer Dr W

58.1 24.8 2.6 R TRO Outer Dr W

62.7 29.4 4.6 L Wyoming Ave

64.2 30.9 1.5 L Wyoming Ave turns slightly left and becomes Rosewood St

64.6 31.3 0.5 L Kenwood St

65.1 31.8 0.5 R Scotia Rd

66.6 33.3 1.4 SO Approaching Finish Control #3 Straight

Finish Controle STAFFED

Open: Jun-01 12:09 EDT
Close: Jun-01 16:08 EDT

Burton Elementary School 
26315 Scotia Rd Huntington Woods, MI 48070


